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Product Name: Caldrea Dish Soap - Pear Blossom Agave

Specification ID: 350000026664

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Water 7732-18-5 Water

Sodium Lauryl Sulfate 68585-47-7 Cleaning Agent
Coco-Glucoside 110615-47-9 Cleaning Agent
Lauramine Oxide 1643-20-5 Cleaning Agent
Glycerin 56-81-5 Humectant
Myristamine oxide 3332-27-2 Cleaning Agent
Sodium Chloride 7647-14-5 Thickener
Citric Acid 77-92-9 pH Adjuster
Tetrasodium Glutamate 51981-21-6 Chelator
Diacetate

Sodium Hydroxide 1310-73-2 Thickener
Aloe barbadensis Extract 94349-62-9 Moisturizer
Methylisothiazolinone 2682-20-4 Preservative
Benzisothiazolinone 2634-33-5 Preservative
Pyrus Communis Extract 90082-43-2 Cleaning Agent
Agave Americana Extract 85186-53-4 Moisturizer
Carya Ovata (Shagbark 91723-46-5 Moisturizer
Hickory) Bark Extract

Quillaia Saponaria Extract 68990-67-0 Cleaning Agent
4-TERT- 18127-01-0 Fragrances
BUTYLDIHYDROCINNAMALDE

HYDE

3-(P-CUMENYL)-2- 6658-48-6 Fragrances

METHYLPROPIONALDEHYDE



CIS-3-HEXENYL SALICYLATE
Linalyl Acetate
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
ETHYL LINALOOL

TETRAHYDRO-METHYL-
METHYLPROPYL)-PYRAN-4-OL

Ethylene Brassylate
Isoeugenol

Citral

Geraniol

Citronellol
Hydroxycitronellal
Linalool

Hexyl cinnamal
Benzyl Alcohol
Limonene

Benzyl Salicylate

65405-77-8
115-95-7

18479-58-8
10339-55-6

63500-71-0

105-95-3
97-54-1
5392-40-5
106-24-1
106-22-9
107-75-5
78-70-6
101-86-0
100-51-6
5989-27-5

118-58-1
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Fragrances
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Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



